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Men / 8 / 11 yrs.,12 yrs.
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vahe* Petrosyan441
G.O. USA

13.350 13.400 12.30013.750 13.20013.250 79.250
3 5T 1 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Arun Chhetri438
G.O. USA

13.000 13.650 11.80013.350 13.05013.600 78.450
5T 1T 2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Maxwell* Odden654
North Valley

13.650 13.650 12.30012.250 12.65013.050 77.550
1 1T 10T 3T 6T 10 3 

3 

Colin* Flores997
West Coast

13.000 13.050 12.00012.400 12.90013.000 76.350
5T 8 8T 5 8 4 4 

4 

Izaiha* Mla994
West Coast

12.900 13.400 11.55012.200 12.85012.950 75.850
9 5T 13 9T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Tyler* Flore993
West Coast

13.000 13.500 11.20012.650 12.35013.100 75.800
5T 3T 4 22T 5 17T 6 

6 

Tas* Hajdu973
VSSG

12.050 12.700 12.45012.250 12.85013.450 75.750
35T 14 10T 1 2 5T 7 

7 

Toma* Murakawa440
G.O. USA

11.750 13.100 11.85012.750 13.10012.850 75.400
41 7 3 6 11T 2 8 

8 

Brendan* Strom738
Platinum

12.200 12.900 11.55012.500 12.45013.200 74.800
28T 10 5T 9T 4 14T 9 

9 

Evan Wenstad1019
GymJam

13.450 12.000 12.40012.150 11.90012.750 74.650
2 25T 14T 2 17 26T 10 

10 

Brandon Dang216
CSC Great Oaks

12.250 13.500 11.40011.900 12.15013.050 74.250
25T 3T 25T 12T 6T 22T 11T

11T

Matthew Navarro217
CSC Great Oaks

12.350 12.850 11.00012.500 12.70012.850 74.250
20T 11T 5T 29T 11T 9 11T

11T

Jack Clark998
West Coast

12.200 12.600 11.60012.500 12.60012.700 74.200
28T 15 5T 8 18 11 13 

13 

Zachary Smollin443
G.O. USA

13.150 12.450 10.75012.100 12.55012.800 73.800
4 16T 16T 40 14T 12T 14 

14 

Troy* Nuesca737
Platinum

12.500 12.750 11.45012.050 12.15012.850 73.750
17T 13 20 11 11T 22T 15 

15 

Ryan Crockett358
Elevate

12.250 12.950 11.20012.150 12.15012.100 72.800
25T 9 14T 22T 26T 22T 16 

16 

Eric Chan121
American

12.000 12.400 11.40011.100 12.55012.950 72.400
37 19 46 12T 9T 12T 17 

17 

Khamaree* Thomas942
USA Flairs

11.950 12.200 11.35012.100 12.45012.200 72.250
38T 22T 16T 16T 23T 14T 18 

18 

Kaien* Orion880
Stanford

12.500 11.600 10.50012.250 12.80012.500 72.150
17T 30 10T 43T 20 7T 19 

19 

Zachary Affinito248
Cal Sports

12.200 12.200 11.20011.450 12.25012.800 72.100
28T 22T 41T 22T 14T 20T 20 

20 

Adison* Norton943
USA Flairs

12.150 12.850 11.15011.800 11.40012.550 71.900
31T 11T 28T 25T 19 35T 21 

21 

Kieran Cacciatore851
South Coast

12.650 11.450 11.30011.750 11.45012.800 71.400
12T 34 30T 18T 14T 34 22 

22 

Luke Doar250
Cal Sports

12.450 12.450 11.15011.200 11.90012.100 71.250
19 16T 44 25T 26T 26T 23 

23 

Collin Tons1018
GymJam

12.750 12.250 11.35011.500 11.10012.200 71.150
11 20T 38T 16T 23T 40T 24 

24 

Niko* Greenly556
High Sierra

12.150 11.400 10.95011.950 12.80011.700 70.950
31T 35 23T 33T 35T 7T 25 

25 
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Kian Miremadi162
Azarian

12.550 11.500 10.55012.400 11.55012.100 70.650
15T 32T 8T 42 26T 32 26 

26 

Kai Louie-Badua169
Bayshore Elite

12.350 11.950 11.00011.300 12.25011.700 70.550
20T 27T 43 29T 35T 20T 27T

27T

Gabriel Gavilan251
Cal Sports

11.400 12.150 11.40011.600 11.85012.150 70.550
47 24 37 12T 25 28T 27T

27T

Hilton Green517
Gymnastics Unlimited

12.650 11.350 11.40011.850 12.35010.900 70.500
12T 36 27 12T 47 17T 29 

29 

Owen Yee545
Head Over Heels

12.850 11.050 11.10012.100 11.10012.100 70.300
10 38 16T 28 26T 40T 30 

30 

Alexei Tryshev253
Cal Sports

12.550 10.150 11.30011.150 12.45012.400 70.000
15T 46 45 18T 21T 14T 31 

31 

Noah LoBue592
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.950 10.800 11.15011.700 11.80011.500 69.900
8 41* 33T 25T 39 30* 32T

32T

Skylar* Graves945
USA Flairs

11.900 10.800 11.25012.100 11.80012.050 69.900
40 41* 16T 20T 31 30* 32T

32T

Teddy Gould704
Payke Gym Acad

12.350 11.950 10.90011.650 11.30011.650 69.800
20T 27T 35T 35T 37 37T 34 

34 

Zachary Green883
Stanford

12.350 10.900 10.90011.950 12.35011.200 69.650
20T 40 23T 35T 41 17T 35 

35 

Arthur Dmitriyenko1037
YLGA

11.450 11.650 11.25011.900 10.55012.400 69.200
46 29 25T 20T 21T 46T 36 

36 

Caeden Sandifer1017
GymJam

12.150 11.550 11.00012.000 11.40011.000 69.100
31T 31 21T 29T 44T 35T 37 

37 

Christian Barbuto284
Dauntless

12.100 12.450 9.85012.000 11.85010.500 68.750
34 16T 21T 49 48 28T 38T

38T

Anthony Ignacio688
Oroville

12.250 12.000 10.40011.800 11.20011.100 68.750
25T 25T 28T 46T 42T 39 38T

38T

Ghavyn Thompson173
Biltmore

12.050 10.550 10.95011.500 11.30011.950 68.300
35T 43 38T 33T 33 37T 40 

40 

Evan Fields735
Platinum

12.350 11.500 10.35011.450 10.70011.300 67.650
20T 32T 41T 48 40 44 41 

41 

Zander Collins249
Cal Sports

11.950 9.850 10.50011.650 11.50012.100 67.550
38T 47 35T 43T 26T 33 42 

42 

Adrian Rodriguez594
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.600 8.350 11.00011.700 12.05011.750 67.450
14 49 33T 29T 34 25 43 

43 

Alex Istock167
Bayshore Elite

11.650 12.250 10.80010.700 10.85010.950 67.200
42T 20T 47 39 46 43 44 

44 

Cormac McCarthy593
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.500 10.250 10.90011.500 10.30012.000 66.450
45 45 38T 35T 32 48 45 

45 

Chance* Douglas508
Gymcats

11.650 11.100 9.75011.750 10.65011.000 65.900
42T 37 30T 50 44T 45 46 

46 

Maxwell Betts591
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.550 8.850 10.85011.750 11.05011.100 65.150
44 48 30T 38 42T 42 47 

47 

Tommy Gersbacher1038
YLGA

10.600 10.950 10.40010.650 10.55011.600 64.750
50 39 48 46T 38 46T 48 

48 

Jayden Thomas186
Broadway

11.150 10.500 10.60010.200 8.8009.900 61.150
48 44 50 41 50 49 49 

49 

Strother Ramsay119
American

10.650 7.500 10.50010.400 7.2509.950 56.250
49 50 49 43T 49 50 50 

50 
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